PROGRAMME

MA/M.Sc. in Geography 1* Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examinations, 2020

to be held in 2021

Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

_ (CBCS)
Date Day Course

23.04.2021 | Friday GGI1C1 : Geomorphology

27.04.2021 | Tuesday | GG1C2 : Climatology

29.04.2021 | Thursday GG1A1-(AEC) : ApPlication (?f Remote sensing and UAV in Geo-

Spatial Analysis

GG1D2/GG1D3: Geography of Resource and Economic

04.05.202

5.2021 | Tuesday Development /World Geography
06.05.2021 | Thursday GGI1C3: Practical on Morphometric Technique and Thematic

Mapping
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations
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PROGRAMME

MA/M.Sc. in Geography 3" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examinations, 2020
to be held in 2021

Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

(CBCS)

—

v
. Date Day Course

22.04.2021 | Thursday | GG3C1: Advanced Geoinformatics

26.04.2021 | Monday GG3C2: Research Methodology in Geography

28.04.2021 | Wednesday | GG3C1(GE): Hydrology

30.04.2021 | Friday GG3A1- (AEC): Practical on Geoinformatics

GG3D1/GG3D2: Advanced Regional Planning/Advanced

03.05.2021 | Monday Fluvial Geomorphology

07.05.2021 | Friday GG3C3: Field Study

W

Dr. P K. Kakoty,

ontroller of Examinations
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